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
and located on a corner lot. 3 bed 1 bath 1398 Sq ft. 
detached garage. Fenced Yard. 261 S Main St, Prairie 
City.  Asking $120,000.
#963 Beautiful custom home with amazing views.
Complete with landscape and Deck,covered 
entry,insulated garage. Hardwood floors granite 
counter tops.Master on the main, master bath with 
large tub.Laundry room. Fenced garden space. 3 bed 2 
bath 1864 Sq ft. on 1.01 acres.  108 Charlais Dr. John 
Day. Asking $290,000. 
#938  Three bedroom home on a corner lot modestly 
priced, would make a great rental. Home has had some 
remodel work done on interior. 924 sq ft, 50x100 lot.  
308 N Johnson, Prairie City. Asking $48,000.

#703  Nearly new mfg home in nice quiet area. 3 
bed 2 bath home, 1280 sq ft, .25 acres, quite end of  
the street location. 709 Rail Road, Prairie City. Asking 
$97,000.
#944 End of street seclusion. Canyon Mt views, 
Large deck for outdoor enjoyment. Office space and a 
finished attic room. Rock celler and storage building. 
1032 sq ft shop with extra parking.  3 bed 1 bath 1346 
sq ft. 103 Church St, Canyon City. Asking $140,000.
#933 Nice property with lots of potential, 300 ft of 
Dixie Creek frontage. 14x70 single wide with porch. 
15x30 cabin, 1 bedroom, no bath. Nice garden space 
and pond. Great location near hunting and fishing. 2 
bed 1 bath on .98 acres.  29968 Dixie Creek Rd, Prairie 
City.  Asking $47,500.
#953 Expansive mountain views with several 
possible home sights. Interesting rock formations. 
Access to the property from top or bottom, road into 
property from lower access. Paved road access, Elk 
View to  Meadow Lark Lane.  14.7 acres. Asking 
$68,000. 

#893  Nice building lot on the river. Approximately 
100 ft of river frontage on this .40 acres. Views of the 
Strawberry Mt. Sewer and water hookups on site. 
Owner financing to approved buyer. Call L/A for  
details.  410 Bridge St, Prairie City. Asking $55,000.
#971 Restaurant and lounge located on main street 
also has parking in rear of building. Recently 
upgraded, new suppression system, wiring and 
flooring and 3 new coolers.  All equipment and 
furnishings included. Owner will entertain a lease 
option to purchase to qualified persons. 131 West 
Front St, Prairie City Asking $285,000. 
#932  Beautiful Home with River frontage. 
Quality finish, with updated siding, custom wood 
windows, sky lights. Nice covered patio and deck 
overlooking the river. Mature maintained landscape. 
Home and patio are wired for stereo This home is 
move in ready no repairs required.  3 bed 2 bath 1605 
sq ft. 108 NW 7th, John Day  Asking $149,000

Real Estate

Continued on B8

Real Estate

Theresa Ramsay, Broker
John L. Scott Real Estate
(541) 815-4442
theresaramsay.johnlscott.com

LODGE-LIKE FEEL on 5 ACRES
Mt. Vernon, OR • Custom 2009 w/1536 ft2 • 2 Stall Barn • Shop • Full RV Hookup 

$299,900
02

61
2

2+Br/1.5Bth • Energy efficient, passive
solar w/SS appliances • Bright and open
wrap-around deck • Breathtaking views!

Long Creek  
Community Church 

is looking for a 
Youth Group  
Leader. The  

position includes 
instructing and 

supervising middle 
and high schoolers 

for about three 
hours Sunday 

evenings. Salary is 
dependent upon 

experience.  
Contact Joe  
Wallace at  

541-421-3261 or 
503-332-6279 or 
jld2w3@yahoo.

com.
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Employment

Open Jobs at Blue 
Mountain Hospital:  
Physical Therapist 
Assistant -  
Physical Therapy;  

 
Therapist; Physical 
Therapy Clerical 
Coordinator - 
Physical Therapy; 
Medical Assistant;  

 
Receptionist; 
Clinic  
Administrator - 
SWCC  
Administrator; 
Dietary Assistant – 
Dietary;  
Registered Nurse 
- Blue Mountain 
Hospital;  

 

Case Management 
Nurse; Radiologic 
Technologist –  
Radiology;  
Respiratory  
Therapist -  
Respiratory Ther-
apy. Please apply 
online at www.blue-
mountainhospital.
org or contact  
Victoria Thurber,  
Chief Human 

at 541-575-4192 or 
vthurber@blue-
mountainhospital.
org.
_________________
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